Name

Abel, Aaron J
Abel, Andrew R
Accetta, Dina F

Acovelli, Mikayla
Aguilar, Yazmin C
Akhtar, Shazad
Alecksen, Bryan D
Alecksen, Hayley
Alegria, Rylee S
Alexandrov, Max

Alexandrov, Nicholas C

Allen, Jasmine
Altman, Allison
Anderson, Alex J

Anderson, Brian M

Anderson, Henry G
Anderson, Katlyn M

Anderson, Kennedy M

Anderson, Sage C
Anifer, Trevor

Anton, Alicia
Antonson, Tommy
Anzalone, Dominic A

Anzelone, Janine B
Arias, Nathan

Arndt, Grace E
Arukonda, Karthik R
Augustine, Breanne C
Babczak, Ben

Badus, Aiden A
Baez, Randy
Bailey, Kyle P
Balslew, Caleb
Barnes, Brett
Barnes, Zack

Barr, Donnie
Bartlett, Adam
Bartlett, Hannah E
Bartolomei, Allyson
Bartolomei, Ryan G
Bell, Rhys B

Avg

80R
91R
145
134R
146L
122
191R
118R
83R
86
83R
90R
136
86R
145R
143R
112
105
101R
163R
147L
90R
67R
183R
171R
166
206R
188R
179R
153R
175R
172R
160R
159R
199R
143
175R
201R
198R
61
144
230R
159R
135R
144R
72 *
112R
149R
124R
100R
57 *

Games

65
60
39
87
33
33
26
75
72
36
78
71
33
81
84
42
79
42
72
41
45
34
50
30
36
84
84
84
38
57
78
39
36
36
60
54
77
42
78
36
30
54
81
78
81
9

56
54
57
75
12
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2018-19 Yearbook

Leagues

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Name

Bellman, Nick J
Belzey, Brian J
Bender, Dylan M

Berg, Alexander D
Berger, Jori
Bergstrom, Blake
Bergstrom, Matthew G
Bersky, Liam E
Betsinger, Chris
Betsinger, Jacob
Bianco, Dominic L
Bianco, Gianluca M
Bidenstern, Peyton
Bihun, Mason P
Biondo, Brett
Birzetis, Alyssa
Bishop, James C

Bjork, Richard

Black, Dondre
Blickhan, Daniel G
Blickhan, Sean
Bobnick, Summer S
Bolthouse, Nicholas
Borgman, Jonathan R
Borgman, Wiliam R
Bosco, Logan
Bourke, Sarah F
Bradfield, Jacob

Brady, Elliot
Brand, Christopher
Briese, Liam E
Brink, Kevin

Brink, Ryan
Brink, Sean, Jr

Brown, Delaney M
Brubaker, Clayton O
Bruce, Kevin

Bruce, Myles

Bruce, Tyler
Bruder, Zackary E
Bryant, Collin T
Buhle, Amelia
Buhle, Natalie

Avg

158R
209R
145R
142R
90
75R
97R
139R
86
151R
141
77
125
78

81
162R
126L
132R
123R
186R
182R
128
128R
122R
127R
158R
73

58
162R
119
201R
200R
176R
100
75R
140R
119R
115R
134R
125R
200R
191R
120
170R
121R
48
132R
153R
139
78

84

Games

81
78
36
75
84
65
48
75
39
51
57
51
51
54
78
72
33
78
33
75
42
78
63
63
75
51
27
39
75
48
42
81
33
53
63
78
81
42
81
42
42
81
54
39
75
51
76
63
66
55
55

Leagues
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Name Avg Games Leagues Name Avg Games Leagues

Burgos, Edgar J 236R 81 DeBello, Erica L 114R 68
212 3 DeBello, Michael A 147R 51
*R DeFrenza, Salvatore 190R 78
183R 33 154 3
Burgos, Lida E 151 69 *R
139 * 9 DeLeon, Ashley 132 24 SD341
124 27 Demco, Angela 109 84
Burns, Colin 122R 75 Deming, Max A 153R 65
Busboom, Gracie 113R 47 Denz, Molly 93 81
Cairney, Hailey 139 63 Desrochers, Tyler 132R 48
Calhoun, Colleen E 132R 74 Destefano, Ava 81R 63
131R 33 Destefano, Lily 106R 75
Candler, Elijah B 98R 69 Detterbeck, Caden 155R 67
Carlson, Madison A 148R 42 Devor, Matthew E 120R 66
Carollo, Alex T 154R 82 Diehl, Jakob 75R 38
144R 27 Dodmead, Nathan J 132R 57
140R 33 Donovan, Jessica M 169R 30
Carollo, Ethan J 128R 76 161R 39
Carr, Alexander R 155R 30 Dunne, Braydon 123R 75
Carrick, Elianna L 90 72 Epstein, Matthew 138R 87
Carson, Carter A 130R 57 Ernst, David C 116R 60
Carson, Laura E 68 60 Fedora, Joey 122 * 15
Casso, Jake M 150R 75 Feliciano, Nelson 144R 48
149R 27 Fiermuga, Kasey M 148R 51
Castaneda, Cristian 87R 73 Fiermuga, Kylie C 140R 82
Castle, Dylan J 66 27 Fischer, Sean J 65 *R 6
Ceasario, Karlea A 178R 57 Fisher, Luke 189R 84
Ceasario, Kyle A 184R 72 174R 36
Chang, Nathan 112R 90 168R 36
Christensen, Nathan J 164R 75 Fitzpatrick, Liam A 144R 57
163R 39 119R 78
Christensen, Nicholas D 191R 77 Ford, Jeffrey R 151L 75
189R 39 Fountain, Jahlill 152R 53
Christiansen, Bennett 184R 69 149R 36
Clark, Rowan J 94 39 Fox, Autumn A 169 3
Clark, William A 208 * 4 PS021 *R
190R 36 168R 74
Clayton, Alexis 115R 84 Frauendorff, Julia 152R 78
Clayton, Geo 117 79 Frauendorff, Matthew 194R 75
Cole, Joshua 177R 48 Freundt, Kaitlin E 137R 57
Collier, Nicholas K 96 24 Frick, Haylie 186R 54
Connelly, Jordan S 186R 26 Frick, Kylie 202R 39
186R 30 Gallandez, Anthony R 132R 66
Connolly, Ryan W 100R 60 Gallandez, Kyle 55 68
Costantino, Garrett K 120R 51 Garcia, Jesus E 133 36
Costantino, Trevor D 126R 57 Gardner, Tyson 108R 81
Coyer, Ryan 105R 87 Garner, Mina S 162R 36
Cracco, Vivian 116L 72 161R 33
Crackenberger, Jordan 206R 75 Garza, Elyssa 60 53
Cullen, Tan 129R 51 Garza, Isabella 44 48
Dakof, Kendall 109R 56 Garza, Madalyn 71 83
Davila, Maddie 60R 68 Gaspar, Kyle 102R 78
DeBello, Austin J 158R 51 Gatt, Alexis T 89 33

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left
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Name

Geils, Connor

Gentile, Kyle R
Gentile, Wyatt E
Gieblewicz, Mathew A
Giurfa, Giovanni M

Godshall, Riley M
Goldman, Jacob
Golly, Jason N
Gonzales, Jolie
Gonzalez, Isaac A
Gopanchuk, Jessica

Goschy, Max
Goulding, Paul T

Graham, Nevaeh
Graham, Robbie

Graham, Ronnie O
Grecco, Becky C
Greenwood, Aiden
Griffiths, Severin B
Grubb, Jason A
Gutkowski, Jason M
Halabi, Sonia
Hardy, Keyon E

Hargrave, David M
Haros, James W
Haros, Nicholas A
Harper, Maile E
Harris, Cody
Haskin, Oscar
Hawkins, Kevin D, Jr.
Hawkins, Lila A
Hawkins, Madison L
Helsper, Holly B
Herhold, Lucas
Herrera, Orlando
Hicks, Kingston M
Hill, Jared Tyler (JT)
Hlayvacek, Jon
Hoelzel, Brandon
Hoelzel, Curtis
Hoglund, Ben
Hoglund, Scott
Homan, Alexis M
Hoppensteadt, Jake T
Hoppensteast, Jake T

Horner, Danielle

Avg

139L
149R
142R
79
182L
174L
111
134R
182R
70 *
77
140R
139R
150R
138
*R
85R
124R
116R
129R
143R
83R
104
148
210R
119R
179
*R
172R
84R
146L
158R
162R
87

74

80

85

90
194R
37

98
98R
186R
141R
120
155
151R
133R
95R
163
155R
150R
136R

Games

84
60
69
68
78
39
21
75
42
9

21
63
42
75
15

42
30
78
36
50
25
36
76
60
69
3

78
84
55
45
56
39
75
39
39
48
84
24
90
81
66
59
50
60
90
93
47
24
24
24
38

Leagues

SD341

SD340
SD
SD341

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Name

Horton, Matt
Hudson, Andre L, Jr
Huffman, Edward
Humphrey, Joey
Hunt, Marissa E
Hunt, Nathaniel D
Hunter, Ashley A
Hunter, Avyan
1zzi, Isaak E
Jarrett, Henry P
Johnson, Connor G
Johnson, Erin E
Johnson, Tyler
Jones, Makaylah A
Jordan, Jake

Jourdan, Delaney L
Jourdan, Hailey S
Jourdan, Savanna A
Kalady, Autumn E

Karnick, Anthony C
Karnick, Giuliana M
Karnick, James E
Karwoski, Jonathan
Karwoski, Joshua
Keane, Marcus
Kemereit, Richard
Ketchmark, Erin M

Ketelboeter, Raymond D

Kiglies, Alec
Kindness, Mike
Kleitsch, Joseph W, Jr.

Klinger, Rose E

Klinger, Wade M
Knueven, Jay C
Knueven, Sean D
Knusel, Zachary

Knutsen, Jamie

Koga, Jonathan M
Kokke, Shannon S
Kosirog, Shannon
Koth, Addison

Avg

116R
111
138R
124R
41
48
126R
77
186R
177R
218R
113
218R
188R
202R
178R
80
141R
151R
170 *
149
95R
56
119R
165R
136R
78
145R
80
112
112
110
171R
111
132
126
159R
149R
137R
134R
130
130
190R
185R
192R
181R
198R
124R
164R
174R
164R

153
*R

Games

73
84
81
69
21
24
36
69
63
84
81
60
75
87
51
36
78
75
60
6

81
72
72
56
66
66
27
57
48
24
24
24
72
30
78
42
72
27
33
83
81
84
66
42
83
42
75
61
85
75
24
9

Leagues

SD341
SD340
SD

SD340
SD
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Name

Koth, Katlin

Kotschi, Mike

Kovalenko, Alex

Krask, Gina M

Krask, James

Krzeminski, Alaina
Krzeminski, Nate
Kuehner, Ben R

Kuehner, Tyler J
Kulseng-Hansen, Anders O
Kulseng-Hansen, Konur M
Kurrie, Josh P
Kurzawinski, Lantz C
Kutrovatz, Anthony
Lacour, Rylen V

Lagrassa, Sydney

Lake, Donovan

Lambert, Alexander O
Lambert, Ian F
Lambin, Connor B

Lane, Zachary
Larkin, Kayci L
Lassiter, Noah D
Laurin, Joseph M
Laurin, Mary E
Lauterbach, Matthew
Lawson, Mark A
Leathers, Jackson D
Leathers, Mackenzie D
Leazzo, Michael
Lech, Bennett

Lee, Breanna K

Lee, Jessica

Leick, Nolan

Leslie, Amelia
Leslie, Asa

Leslie, Fiona A
Leslie, Noa

Lesus, Khloe

Lewellyn, Jordan E

Lewicki, Christopher
Lewicki, Nick
Lewis, Jade 1

Lewis, Sydney K
Liles, Nathan

Lira, Gabriella S
Little, Kylie
Litwicki, Erik M
Long, Chloe C

Avg

149R
109
128
157R
135R
105L
119R
171R
156R
113R
98R
146R
150
125
46
139R
175R
155R
127
118
101
*R
160 *
124R
122R
153
83
184R
101R
64

52
111R
38L
163R
146R
167R
98R
104R
50R
94R
135
*R
132R
128R
134R
185R
106R
182R
117R
125R
119R
142R
187R

Games

78
30
81
24
42
36
54
66
66
75
60
63
45
80
48
78
36
36
93
82
15

15
72
84
75
78
33
60
27
30
62
33
66
69
30
81
83
27
84
15

51
42
73
80
78
30
78
63
72
21
66

Leagues

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Name

Loomis, Alyssa L
Loomis, Matthew K
Lowe, Jessica C
Lymenstull, Amber J
Lymenstull, Parker J
Lynde, Andrew S
Lynde, Daniel A
Lyon, Nolan

Lytell, Melanie
Mackey, Hunter
Madison, Jacob L
Magsino, Dillon
Mangialardo, Frankie

Mann, Kaylee

Mansmith, Elizabeth K
Mansmith, Ryan
Maracle, Caleb
Maracle, Logan

Marconi, Nicholas
Maritato, Mark A

Marks, Savannah R
Marks, Sheyanne
Marquardt, Matthew
Marrs, Caitlyn J
Martin, Nicole L
Martin, Tj

Martinez, Anthony J
Massaro, Hayley

Mata, Devin
Matteo, Carlos A
Mazurek, Chuck S
Mazurek, Wally J
Mccarthy, Andrew

Mccarthy, Colton

Mccauley, Liam
McConville, Sean
Mccormick, Zachary M
Mckinney, Gabriel F
McMurray, Ryan W
McNamara, Nicholas C

Meck, Lillian
Megger, Otto G
Melone, Andrew
Melone, Breana

Avg

155R
115R
144R
135R
170R
134R
176R
89R
94
190
62
168R
202R
199R
160R
159R
140
87
154R
139
*R
169R
165R
194R
174R
124R
93R
154R
137R
124
116R
188R
136
*R
147R
151R
115
111
133R
129R
171R
146R
149R
111R
195R
160R
187R
168R
149R
165R
115R
106R
88R

Games

35
66
57
66
66
84
84
51
87
21
53
62
74
42
71
27
75
57
23
12

78
39
21
21
78
76
81
48
24
45
57
18

48
84
50
51
87
32
81
32
69
42
24
69
83
36
33
33
80
65
67

Leagues
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Name

Melone, Hannah E
Mills, Allison R
Mills, Camryn M
Mills, Carter J

Mills, Zachary
Miodynski, Joshua
Miodynski, Madelynn
Misener, Evan M
Mitchell, Sean
Molberger, Aidan C
Montgomery, Ethan J
Montgomery, Kyle W
Mora, Luis A

Mora, Yasmeen M
Morris, Charlie A
Mullany, Matt S
Mundt, Zachary
Munoz, Guildar
Murdock, Zachary
Myszkowski, Ryan
Nape, Allison

Nape, Michael J
Niewiedzial, Taylee A
Noland, Grant D
Nolte, Aiden M
Nolte, Evan D
Norstrom, Gabriel
Norstrom, James C
Northrop, Cheyenne R
Nottelmann, Thomas J
O'Byrn, Emily E
O'Connell, Michael
O'Donnell, McKenna L
Olef, Meredith L
Orloff, Joseph

Ortiz, Nathan
Orwat, Alexis R
Ostrowski, Sammy
Owens, Danielle
Owens, Joseph M
Panek, Krystyna

Parker, Erin E
Parker, Kyle J
Parrish, Emma J
Parrish, Zachary R
Patel, Devin
Patel, Jaiden
Patel, Krish

Patel, Ravi

Avg

142R
127
58R
91R
141R
62R
74
146
126R
92
183R
158R
92R
84R
84R
131R
198R
114
136
190R
179R
213R
112L
111
77

91
147R
60
134
125R
115
175R
142
156
133R
133R
75
194R
109R
75R
80
183R
167R
155R
149R
124R
128R
59R
101R
133R
69
132
110R

Games

87
83
66
69
84
56
28
36
77
75
84
54
63
55
72
82
69
30
38
66
30
21
81
42
78
75
48
39
48
78
39
84
51
24
39
78
24
60
24
80
26
63
27
36
36
78
84
55
73
51
26
43
81

Leagues

SD341

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Name

Pawlak, Ian

Pecak, Andrew C
Perez, Lilliana M
Pericolosi, Brandon M
Peterik, Jackson D
Pettinger, Katherine E
Phillips, Micah
Pierpoint, Spencer W
Pirok, Zack

Pitts, Jenna

Pizzoferrato, Alessandra

Pizzoferrato, Valentina

Pizzuto, Laci B
Pizzuto, Steven A
Plesha, Cory J
Poling, Zackery D
Poling, Zander
Poling, Zoey
Pope, Anthony

Pope, Jenna R
Porro, Jacquelyn R

Portiera, Michael J
Pregmon, Zachary W
Prescott, Trevor D
Propst, Chase L
Racila, Matthew

Radetski, Noah J
Rathmann, Addison C
Rathmann, Connor R
Rawlings, Paige

Reddoch, Jorja E
Reiche, Jacob D
Reiche, Tommy
Reid, Jeremiah
Renaud, Brendan T
Rickenbrode, Lauren M
Rickert, Ian

Rife, Trevor

Riggs, Alex

Riggs, Teddy
Riley, Callum D

Avg

155R
92R
95
152R
98R
173R
113
83R
137R
158R
141R
99
91
77
113
102
90
58 *
61 *
159R
124R
71
62
189R
181R
175R
165R
97R
96R
162R
146R
115R
66
89R
37 *
158
154 *
104R
126R
104R
158R
155R
153R
92R
184R
47
127
150R
141R
164R
85
82
87R

Games

44
21
27
74
57
78
51
49
84
32
36
24
24
24
24
24
24
9

18
66
81
56
56
39
78
33
33
60
33
33
36
27
27
72
18
27
12
50
78
78
30
36
60
75
30
40
32
75
72
66
52
56
84

Leagues

SD341
SD
SD340
SD341
SD
SD340
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Name

Riley, Finn M
Riley, Max P

Ringe, Lyla

Rivera, Mia
Rodriguez, Alexis L
Rodriguez, Ariana L
Rodriguez, Eric
Rodriguez, Octavio
Rodriguez, Oliver K
Rogers, Gabe
Rosario, Cristian

Rossini, Andrew
Rossini, Michael

Rusev, Nathan
Rutili, Luca J

Rutili, Nicolette M
Rutter, Jacob W
Sabrowskie, Jake D
Sadelski, Adam
Sadelski, Thomas
Sagadraca, Angelina
Sagadraca, Francis
Sanchez, Ashley M
Sanchez, Kylie
Santiago, Giovanni J
Santucci, Holly M

Savani, Rajan

Savani, Yajay
Sbarboro, Jared

Schaefer, Bradley A
Schaefer, Ryan A
Schlitz, Nicole R
Schmalz, Adam M
Schmalz, Daniel
Schmalz, Jacob A
Schmaus, Matthew S
Schmitz, Derik

Schroeder, Billy

Schultz, Robby, Jr

Schultz, Tyler

Avg

65R
78R
29
165R
90R
108R
103
122
77
154
133R
129
*R
122R
114R
181
175
162R
155R
84
78
77
151R
129R
188L
192R
130 *
151 *
136R
94
106L
175 *
161R
141
170
163
110
152R
151R
148
119R
152R
152R
162R
147R
147
175R
173R
200
*R
157R
148
*R
148

Games

84
84
60
51
84
84
57
24
46
71
75
18

36
36
84
42
84
42
68
23
50
72
68
81
81
15
18
69
66
76
12
81
30
27
78
78
36
70
39
82
36
66
66
63
78
48
38
15

43
3

71

Leagues

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Name

Schulz, Logan J
Schwarz, Max
Schwegler, Anthony
Seiwert, Danielle E

Sepulveda, Justin N
Settles, Byron S

Shackle, Alison
Sherman, Issei L
Shmuts, Maxim
Sierra, Vincent
Sikora, Jacob T
Simon, Alexander
Simon, Natalie
Sipes, Matthew
Sisiliano, Olivia M
Skibinski, Ryan T
Skweres, Jemma R

Smith, Jayden

Soncek, Spencer P
Specht, Tyler P
Spicuzza, Emily N
Springs, Hailey J
Sproat, Ryan

Stano, Sebastian
Starkey, Carter

Stephen, Alexandra
Stevens, Leanne

Stevenson, Danny J
Stewart, Josh
Strobehn, Emily
Strobehn, Jacob

Sulima, Andrew
Surprise, Eziaha
Swick, Jessica

Szady, Luke

Szull, Samantha A
Teas, Jacob W

Teas, Tyler N
TenBrook, Ryan P
Terracciano, Franco R
Terracciano, Michael D

Avg

147 *
121R
99
153 *
113
*R
150R
100R
98R
85
182
127
160R
162R
84
52
174R
92
127R
194R
192R
161R
161R
154R
146R
59 *
145R
196R
137R
162
156
120R
128R
127R
111R
171R
167R
101R
162
137R
123R
118R
131R
39
144R
153
96
56
121R
174R
93 *
135
*R

Games

3
53
71
3
12

63
41
78
83
27
56
39
47
78
78
63
68
84
42
84
36
36
74
30
14
49
84
66
84
42
81
23
69
72
30
54
65
50
78
36
32
66
30
57
54
84
69
60
57
18
18

Leagues
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Name

Tobler, Brett

Torrez, Shannon K
Trenadel, Saida A
Troyak, Brogan W
Troyak, Mason J
Tsiodras, Matthew G

Valenzuela, Henry I, Jr

Vannewkirk, Chase
Vannewkirk, Travis
Vasicek, Nicholas R
Vitale, Gabby M
Vito, Andy
Vollman, Kyle

Votava, Alyssa L
Waldron, Cole
Walgren, Tyler
Walsh, Patrick J
Watermann, Abigail
Watermann, Jackson
Waunn, Darren
Weiderman, Luke A
Weiner, Anastasia B
Weiner, Cassandra

Wellington, Brock M
Welzien, Christopher F

Welzien, Matthew C

White, Elizabeth A

White, KonRad A
Wicks, Ayden

Wicks, Evan C

Widd, Allison E
Wiggins, Alex D
Wiggins, Amanda G
Williams, Ethan

Williamson, Brandon

Wilson, Tyler
Woltman, Tyler J
Worden, Tyler J
Wosczeyna, Jack T
Woszczyna, Dean H
Wright, Henry P

Avg

128
138R
156R
86 *
85R
77R
138R
183R
44
81
179R
148
187R
182R
177R
173
*R
173R
161R
153R
157R
75
121R
112R
112R
85
125R
49
123R
46R
122R
143R
207R
21R
171
*R
167R
256R
130R
129R
172R
168R
126R
184
144
88 *
210R
94
195R
185R
89
74
184R

Games

30
54
60
6

75
74
54
54
56
81
81
36
66
24
24
18

84
36
36
63
67
39
63
81
80
75
54
41
48
72
51
84
39
3

66
54
39
87
66
42
63
84
54
15
66
84
33
57
72
72
75

Leagues

SD341
SD340
SD

* = Average calculated with less than 21 games, R = Right, L = Left

Name

Yurgil, Aaron
Yurgil, Evan
Zalak, Ryan
Zalak, Sam
Zhang, Jerry
Zielke, Simon
Zikuda, Trevor

Zikuda, Zachary

Zinga, Brandon D
Zinga, Justin R

Zorzy, William H
Zuberi, Kanzah F
Zullow, Matthew
Zummo, Nicholas S

Zurawski, Edward J, Jr

Avg

75R
67

96
107
79
142R
201R
176R
199R
161R
152R
197R
197R
83 *
87
116
185
*R
180R
195R

Games

28
42
87
87
74
24
69
30
63
30
84
42
83
15
43
90
12

54
68

Leagues
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